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Wanderpreis 2020

Name

Weber
Bracher
Loosli
Herrmann
Blumer
Iseli
Marending
Rickli

Vorname

Roman
Heinz
Walter
Hansruedi
Werner
Fritz

Fritz

Kurt

Jg

88
46
46
60
49
49
62
61

VH

40
37
39
35
32
40
32
37

FS

60
66
63
59
54
48
58
54

OoP

82
77
76
75
80
76
72
71

Total

182
180
178
169
166
164
162
162



